45 [ 2, Periyar Nagar, 86083 91000, 92000, 93000, 94000

Nehru Nagar East, Civil +91 422 433 22 47,48
Aerodrome Post, sales@qb365.in

QUESTION BANK 365 Kalapatti Road, www.qb365.in
Coimbatore 641014,

TamilNadu, India.

Billing Address Invoice Number Invoice Status
Bosco Academy Matriculation Higher Secondary QBSA11132 Pending
School X . .
Invoice Date Valid Period
9841567447
. 03-05-2018 365 Days
boscoacademy@gmail.com
Chennai
S.no Standard Subject Actual Price  Discount (20%) Final Price
12th Standard
1 () Maths Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
12th Standard .
2 () Biology Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
12th Standard .
3 () Physics Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
12th Standard .
4 () Chemistry Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
12th Standard
5 () andar Computer Science Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
12th Standard
6 () Accountancy Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
12th Standard
7 () Commerce Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
12th Standard .
8 () Economics Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
12th Standard .
9 () Business Maths Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
11th Standard
10 () Maths Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
11th Standard .
11 () Biology Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00
11th Standard

12 () Physics Rs.730.00 Rs.146.00 Rs.584.00



S.no

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

* Computer Generated Invoice

Standard

11th Standard
(E)

11th Standard
(E)

11th Standard
(E)

11th Standard
(E)

11th Standard
(E)

11th Standard
(E)

10th Standard
(E)

10th Standard
(E)

10th Standard
(E)

9th Standard
(E)

8th Standard
(E)

7th Standard
(E)

6th Standard
(E)

Subject

Chemistry

Computer Science

Accountancy

Commerce

Economics

Business Maths

Maths

Science

Social Science

Maths , Science, Social

Science (E)

Maths , Science, Social

Science (E)

Maths, Science, Social

Science (E)

Maths , Science, Social

Science (E)

Actual Price

Rs.730.00

Rs.730.00

Rs.730.00

Rs.730.00

Rs.730.00

Rs.730.00

Rs.730.00

Rs.730.00

Rs.730.00

Rs.1050.00

Rs.1050.00

Rs.1050.00

Rs.1050.00

Discount (20%)

Rs.146.00

Rs.146.00

Rs.146.00

Rs.146.00

Rs.146.00

Rs.146.00

Rs.146.00

Rs.146.00

Rs.146.00

Rs.210.00

Rs.210.00

Rs.210.00

Rs.210.00

Total

Discount(20%)

Final Price

Rs.584.00

Rs.584.00

Rs.584.00

Rs.584.00

Rs.584.00

Rs.584.00

Rs.584.00

Rs.584.00

Rs.584.00

Rs.840.50

Rs.840.50

Rs.840.50

Rs.840.50

Rs.19530.00

Rs.3906.00

Grand Total Rs.15624.00



