

45 / 2, Periyar Nagar,
Nehru Nagar East, Civil
Aerodrome Post,
Kalapatti Road,
Coimbatore 641014,
TamilNadu , India .

86083 91000 , 92000 , 93000, 94000 +91 422 433 22 47 , 48 sales@qb365.in www.qb365.in

**Billing Address** 

**Bosco Academy Matriculation Higher Secondary** 

School

9841567447

boscoacademy@gmail.com

Chennai

Invoice Number Invoice Status

QBSA11132 Pending

Invoice Date Valid Period

03-05-2018 365 Days

S.no	Standard	Subject	Actual Price	Discount (20%)	Final Price
1	12th Standard (E)	Maths	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
2	12th Standard (E)	Biology	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
3	12th Standard (E)	Physics	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
4	12th Standard (E)	Chemistry	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
5	12th Standard (E)	Computer Science	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
6	12th Standard (E)	Accountancy	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
7	12th Standard (E)	Commerce	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
8	12th Standard (E)	Economics	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
9	12th Standard (E)	Business Maths	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
10	11th Standard (E)	Maths	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
11	11th Standard (E)	Biology	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
12	11th Standard (E)	Physics	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00

S.no	Standard	Subject	Actual Price	Discount (20%)	Final Price
13	11th Standard (E)	Chemistry	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
14	11th Standard (E)	Computer Science	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
15	11th Standard (E)	Accountancy	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
16	11th Standard (E)	Commerce	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
17	11th Standard (E)	Economics	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
18	11th Standard (E)	Business Maths	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
19	10th Standard (E)	Maths	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
20	10th Standard (E)	Science	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
21	10th Standard (E)	Social Science	Rs.730.00	Rs.146.00	Rs.584.00
22	9th Standard (E)	Maths , Science , Social Science (E)	Rs.1050.00	Rs.210.00	Rs.840.50
23	8th Standard (E)	Maths , Science , Social Science (E)	Rs.1050.00	Rs.210.00	Rs.840.50
24	7th Standard (E)	Maths , Science , Social Science (E)	Rs.1050.00	Rs.210.00	Rs.840.50
25	6th Standard (E)	Maths , Science , Social Science (E)	Rs.1050.00	Rs.210.00	Rs.840.50
				Total	Rs.19530.00
			Di	scount(20%)	Rs.3906.00

## Grand Total Rs.15624.00

<sup>\*</sup> Computer Generated Invoice